
PEC / SS 5

Super Especial Cabeceiras

1,35Kms

1 1 Alfredo Barros Paulo Silva Ford Fiesta R5 X5 16 0:01:44,7 46,42
2 7 Helder Miranda Rui Teixeira Citroen C2R2Max P2 3 0:01:48,0 45,00 0:00:03,3 0:00:03,3
3 9 Rui Dias André Bastos Citroen C2R2 P2 3 0:01:57,1 41,50 0:00:12,4 0:00:09,1
4 17 João Pestana André Pestana Opel Kadett GSI X2 10 0:02:02,5 39,67 0:00:17,8 0:00:05,4
5 10 Miguel Teixeira Hugo Pereira BMW E30 X2 11 0:02:26,7 33,13 0:00:42,0 0:00:24,2
6 4 Aloísio Monteiro André Couceiro Subaru Impreza X5 16 0:04:42,7 17,19 0:02:58,0 0:02:16,0 b)
7 2 António Dias Daniel Pereira Skoda Fabia R5 X5 16 0:04:44,7 17,07 0:03:00,0 0:00:02,0 b)
8 3 Luis Mota Alexandre Ramos Mitsubishi EVO VII P3 7 0:04:46,4 16,97 0:03:01,7 0:00:01,7 b)
9 19 Jorge Pinto João Magalhães VINNT X3 13 0:04:46,6 16,96 0:03:01,9 0:00:00,2 b)
10 8 Herculano Moura João Magalhães Peugeot 206 GTI P2 3 0:04:57,1 16,36 0:03:12,4 0:00:10,5 b)
11 12 Rui Guedes Gonçalo Carvalho BMW E30 X2 11 0:05:26,7 14,88 0:03:42,0 0:00:29,6 b)
12 14 Domingos Camões Bruno Sousa BMW E36 X2 11 0:05:26,7 14,88 0:03:42,0 0:00:00,0 b)

b) tempo atribuido ao abrigo do artigo nº 21.1.3 alinea a) das prescrições específicas de ralis 2018 
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